
ONPM Short Pollinator Garden Native Seed 
Mix Contains the following species:

Grasses:

Schizachyrium scoparium - Little Bluestem

Agrostis perennans - Autumn Bentgrass

Wildflowers:

Chamaecrista fasciculata - Partridge Pea 

Echinacea purpurea - Purple Coneflower 

Astragalus canadensis - Canadian Milk Vetch 

Coreopsis lanceolata - Lanceleaf Coreopsis 

Gaillardia aristata - Blanket Flower

Rudbeckia hirta - Black-eyed Susan

Dalea purpurea - Purple Prairie Clover

Coreopsis tinctoria - Plains Coreopsis

Liatris spicata - Dense Blazingstar

Zizia aurea - Golden Alexanders

Monarda fistulosa - Wild Bergamot

Asclepias incarnata - Swamp Milkweed

Eryngium yuccifolium - Rattlesnake Master

Solidago nemoralis - Old Field Goldenrod

Penstemon digitalis - Foxglove Beardtongue

Asclepias speciosa - Showy Milkweed

Tradescantia ohiensis - Ohio Spiderwort

Achillea millefolium L. var. occident - Western Yarrow

Dalea candida - White Prairie Clover

Pycnanthemum tenuifolium - Narrow Leaved Mountain Mint 

Monarda citriodora - Lemon Mint

Aster laevis - Smooth Aster

Asclepias tuberosa - Butterfly Milkweed

Pycnanthemum virginianum - Virginia Mountain Mint

Lobelia siphilitica - Great Lobelia

ONPM Fast Flowering Cover Mix 

Wildflowers:

Chamaecrista fasciculata - Partridge Pea 

Gaillardia aristata - Blanket Flower 

Rudbeckia hirta - Black-eyed Susan 

Coreopsis tinctoria - Plains Coreopsis

ONPM Tall Pollinator Garden Native Seed Mix
Contains the following species:

Grasses:

Schizachyrium scoparium - Little Bluestem

Bouteloua curtipendula - Side-oats Grama

Wildflowers:

Chamaecrista fasciculata - Partridge Pea

Echinacea purpurea - Purple Coneflower

Senna hebecarpa - Wild Senna

Heliopsis helianthoides - Ox Eye Sunflower

Gaillardia pulchella - Indian Blanket

Coreopsis lanceolata - Lanceleaf Coreopsis

Rudbeckia hirta - Black-eyed Susan

Ratibida pinnata - Yellow/Grey-headed Coneflower

Asclepias incarnata - Swamp Milkweed

Asclepias syriaca - Common Milkweed

Aster pilosus - Frost Aster

Coreopsis tinctoria - Plains Coreopsis

Eupatorium maculatum - Spotted Joe Pye

Aster novae-angliae - New England Aster

Asclepias tuberosa - Butterfly Milkweed

Penstemon digitalis - Foxglove Beardtongue

Baptisia alba (leucantha) - White Wild Indigo

Liatris spicata - Dense Blazingstar

Monarda fistulosa - Wild Bergamot

Tradescantia ohiensis - Ohio Spiderwort

Zizia aurea - Golden Alexanders

Solidago rigida - Stiff Goldenrod

Eupatorium purpureum - Sweet Joe Pye

Silphium perfoliatum - Cup Plant

Silphium trifoliatum - Whorled Rosinweed

Silphium laciniatum - Compass Plant

Pycnanthemum tenuifolium - Narrow Leaved Mountain Mint

Aster laevis - Smooth Aster
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